
Account Name                   :	Mr. HANUMANT BAPU KAMBLE

Address                        		   :	 SR NO 103 JAI  PRAKASH NAGAR

                               		    								NEAR MAULI GENERAL STORE

                                         				YERWADA PUNE-411006-411006

                                         				Pune

Date                                    :	5 Apr 2022

Account Number                 :	00000034066409764

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	YERWADA

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	87582420323

IFS Code                            :SBIN0017345

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	411002112

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 5 Oct 2021  :	24.30

 

Account Statement from 5 Oct 2021 to 5 Apr 2022

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

6 Oct 2021 6 Oct 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Dream 11- 110301066748IG
AMDUYLF9
TRANSFER TO 4

24.00 0.30

7 Oct 2021 7 Oct 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS128011390856/11111111
11/XX1002/Bank Accou-

MAC00085674838
5
MAC00085674838
5

1.00 1.30

7 Oct 2021 7 Oct 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS128011069282/96072121
24/XX0175/Ferry Mill-

MAB00088203882
5
MAB00088203882
5

1.00 2.30

13 Oct
2021

13 Oct
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS128613246065/99999999
99/XX3340/1b4e9355 f-

MAA00090122761
2
MAA00090122761
2

1.00 3.30

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

BULK POSTING-
0000000000000AOE88855030
120100HANUMANT BAPU
KAMBLE-

18,091.00 18,094.30

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13040
YERWADA                PUNE-

10,000.00 8,094.30

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13041
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

1,000.00 7,094.30

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13041
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

2,023.60 5,070.70

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130401367435/HEMRA
J/ICIC/upicash.d3/xlufb-

TRANSFER TO
5098102162094

4,450.00 620.70

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130403173113/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694438162095

129.00 491.70

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130403381524/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692662162094

10.00 481.70

31 Oct
2021

31 Oct
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130403769563/Dream
11/ICIC/dream11.rz/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
4898290162091

28.00 453.70



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/130525504710/HANU
MANT/DBSS/9637550469/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098242162093

4,507.00 4,960.70

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130515529337/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099391162095

1.00 4,959.70

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130517876127/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099384162094

4,450.00 509.70

1 Nov 2021 1 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS130523754850/99999999
99/XX0542/Dream11-

MAB00090379906
7
MAB00090379906
7

1,500.00 2,009.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130636031615/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097629162094

49.00 1,960.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13061
UBI AGA KHAN PALACE
PUNE-

1,500.00 460.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13061
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

400.00 60.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/130696064978/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098952162096

1,000.00 1,060.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130638189702/PRAVI
N K/UCBA/pravee63ra/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693860162090

1,000.00 60.70

2 Nov 2021 2 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS130621001259/97621483
73/XX0002/Account va-

MAC00087911694
7
MAC00087911694
7

1.00 61.70

4 Nov 2021 4 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130870155124/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692560162098

49.00 12.70

5 Nov 2021 5 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS130910298396/99999999
99/XX3340/3c6d1fee d-

MAE00000724019
0
MAE00000724019
0

1.00 13.70

5 Nov 2021 5 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/130984197799/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097881162093

10.00 3.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/131151938670/WASIM
GA/UTIB/9970143355/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899381162093

2,000.00 2,003.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131103489514/PARAS
KUMAR/ICIC/paraskumar/UNI-

TRANSFER TO
5098090162092

521.00 1,482.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131103519028/PARAS
KUMAR/ICIC/paraskumar/UNI-

TRANSFER TO
4898756162095

1,300.00 182.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131103554339/Ravindr
a/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692683162099

1.00 181.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131104710449/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692690162099

24.00 157.70

7 Nov 2021 7 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131110749797/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
5098099162094

49.00 108.70

8 Nov 2021 8 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131215013781/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
5097520162095

7.00 101.70

9 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131328649197/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097655162092

100.00 1.70

9 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS131308603596/00000000
00/XX9795/CT21126886-

MAD00000915390
1
MAD00000915390
1

127.00 128.70



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Nov 2021 9 Nov 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131342542590/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097707162095

49.00 79.70

10 Nov
2021

10 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131443436524/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692524162092

49.00 30.70

10 Nov
2021

10 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131443455958/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097693162097

29.00 1.70

10 Nov
2021

10 Nov
2021

CASH DEPOSIT-CASH
DEPOSIT SELF-

5,000.00 5,001.70

10 Nov
2021

10 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131449159786/sk
carpet/ICIC/skcarpetin/UNI1-

TRANSFER TO
5097705162097

5,000.00 1.70

15 Nov
2021

15 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/131974435629/OMKA
R
SU/BARB/9975097758/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693088162098

10.00 11.70

15 Nov
2021

15 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/131956687927/Mr
UTPAL/MAHB/karravi050/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5097560162098

10.00 1.70

20 Nov
2021

20 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/132490863194/HANU
MANT/DBSS/hanumantka/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099768162099

1.00 0.70

20 Nov
2021

20 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132442437872/HANU
MANT/DBSS/hanumantka/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693548162097

1.00 1.70

21 Nov
2021

21 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS132509900147/99999999
99/XX7077/UPSTOX Acc-

MAD00001507904
7
MAD00001507904
7

1.00 2.70

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/132845086680/HANU
MANT/DBSS/hanumantka/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693977162099

1.00 1.70

24 Nov
2021

24 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/132894824990/HANU
MANT/DBSS/hanumantka/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099024162095

1.00 2.70

26 Nov
2021

26 Nov
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N330211
726429129*TEAMLEASE
SERVIC-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199677044304

3,000.00 3,002.70

26 Nov
2021

26 Nov
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133009996740/HANU
MANT/DBSS/9637550469/Hi-

TRANSFER TO
5097946162092

3,000.00 2.70

1 Dec 2021 1 Dec 2021 BULK POSTING-
CTQ21604840110500-

17,032.00 17,034.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133659662008/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.v/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692571162096

400.00 16,634.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13360
AIRPORT ROAD YERWADA
PUNE-

500.00 16,134.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13361
AIRPORT ROAD NAGPUR
PUNE-

3,000.00 13,134.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133670058756/Dream
11/ICIC/dream11.rz/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097832162091

4.00 13,130.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13362
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

10,000.00 3,130.70

2 Dec 2021 2 Dec 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13362
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

3,000.00 130.70

5 Dec 2021 5 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/133983460220/NIRMA
LA
/BARB/Q24519095@/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694463162095

30.00 100.70

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/134144723073/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
5097631162090

33.00 67.70



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/134154346711/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097643162096

23.00 44.70

7 Dec 2021 7 Dec 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/134119267545/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098908162099

5.00 49.70

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/134376521314/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
4692577162090

16.00 33.70

9 Dec 2021 9 Dec 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/134383866143/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
4692544162098

31.00 2.70

18 Dec
2021

18 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/135260635866/RITIK
SA/BKID/ritikdhama/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693593162093

250.00 252.70

18 Dec
2021

18 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135226517783/RUSHI
KES/SBIN/rushi.engg/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694389162099

200.00 52.70

18 Dec
2021

18 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135227043399/Mr
UTPAL/MAHB/karravi050/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098038162096

25.00 27.70

18 Dec
2021

18 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135202388172/SHOBH
A S/BKID/subedartiw/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098023162093

25.00 2.70

19 Dec
2021

19 Dec
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/135375472505/RITIK
SA/BKID/ritikdhama/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899381162093

250.00 252.70

19 Dec
2021

19 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135345638500/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692685162097

20.00 232.70

19 Dec
2021

19 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135345713190/Punam
Ki/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098067162092

30.00 202.70

20 Dec
2021

20 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135450107972/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097535162099

119.00 83.70

20 Dec
2021

20 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135452127874/SURAJ
RA/BKID/suraj.bhel/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898814162091

10.00 73.70

20 Dec
2021

20 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135454560813/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692428162092

47.00 26.70

20 Dec
2021

20 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135457478652/Mr
UTPAL/MAHB/karravi050/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693805162096

15.00 11.70

21 Dec
2021

21 Dec
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/135566329704/VIJAY
WI/BARB/vijaysane9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693869162092

10.00 1.70

25 Dec
2021

25 Dec
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 2.00 3.70

31 Dec
2021

31 Dec
2021

BULK POSTING-
AOEN8424100080900HANUM
ANT BAPU KAMBLE-

17,020.00 17,023.70

31 Dec
2021

31 Dec
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13651
YERWADA                PUNE-

10,000.00 7,023.70

31 Dec
2021

31 Dec
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 13651
YERWADA MAIN           PUNE-

7,023.60 0.10

1 Jan 2022 1 Jan 2022 BY TRANSFER-PFM
K122100C4F9DFK122100C51
A5B PM-KISAN-BEN-INST-7-

TRANSFER
FROM
4599420105210

2,000.00 2,000.10

2 Jan 2022 2 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200239027099/PRAVI
N K/UCBA/pravee63ra/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694518162095

500.00 1,500.10

2 Jan 2022 2 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200240216371/Kadari
c/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692431162097

90.00 1,410.10

3 Jan 2022 3 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200355760065/PRAVI
N K/UCBA/pravee63ra/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097576162091

1,000.00 410.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

4 Jan 2022 4 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200472465480/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097626162097

70.00 340.10

6 Jan 2022 6 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200692080256/Tatya
Mi/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097801162097

70.00 270.10

6 Jan 2022 6 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200692107763/SANJA
Y P/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898744162099

20.00 250.10

7 Jan 2022 7 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200708104507/NAVAN
ATH/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898285162099

50.00 200.10

7 Jan 2022 7 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200723511742/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692591162092

50.00 150.10

8 Jan 2022 8 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200824949996/NAVAN
ATH/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097969162096

70.00 80.10

8 Jan 2022 8 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200825236305/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692628162095

45.00 35.10

8 Jan 2022 8 Jan 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/200839741364/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898752162099

30.00 5.10

11 Jan
2022

11 Jan
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/201122027450/GANAP
AT /SBIN/9890293401/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693187162096

1,550.00 1,555.10

14 Jan
2022

14 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/201427829334/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097910162093

50.00 1,505.10

15 Jan
2022

15 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/201543136883/SANJA
Y P/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692657162090

30.00 1,475.10

15 Jan
2022

15 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/201543301109/Kailash
/UTIB/gpay-11180/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097979162094

75.00 1,400.10

15 Jan
2022

15 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/201546551888/PRAVI
N K/UCBA/pravee63ra/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694370162099

1,400.00 0.10

15 Jan
2022

15 Jan
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/201548227157/SURAJ
RA/BKID/suraj.bhel/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693600162098

50.00 50.10

16 Jan
2022

16 Jan
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/201669515150/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692684162098

50.00 0.10

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 BULK POSTING-
AOEX4730760097500HANUM
ANT BAPU KAMBLE-

19,178.00 19,178.10

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203238384356/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.v/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692466162097

400.00 18,778.10

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203238437688/billdesk/
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692460162092

666.00 18,112.10

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203238823043/VISHAL
B/HDFC/vg5013772@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099458162091

2,500.00 15,612.10

1 Feb 2022 1 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203243941024/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099422162093

5,000.00 10,612.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203324367543/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/7219121187/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099510162092

100.00 10,512.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203327096941/Mr
YOGES/MAHB/8459247193/Pa
yme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693267162096

1,600.00 12,112.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203356001647/GRAND
CA/UTIB/mab.037322/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097729162090

370.00 11,742.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203361667217/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/nanashekhe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099547162090

1,500.00 10,242.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203319534917/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098984162099

2,600.00 12,842.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203319855281/Aniket
B/IDFB/aniketgunj/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897711162096

400.00 13,242.10

2 Feb 2022 2 Feb 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 20332
YERWADA                PUNE-

10,000.00 3,242.10

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203469316944/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/nanashekhe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694091162095

500.00 2,742.10

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/203414966061/RAJU
HIR/SBIN/rajdhavle-/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898975162096

200.00 2,942.10

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203481267722/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/nanashekhe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099559162096

250.00 2,692.10

3 Feb 2022 3 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203491811282/Dmart/I
CIC/dmartindia/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692545162097

797.00 1,895.10

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203595408493/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097876162090

30.00 1,865.10

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203595476070/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/nanashekhe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694268162097

500.00 1,365.10

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203502298795/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097884162090

25.00 1,340.10

4 Feb 2022 4 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203504033035/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692582162093

25.00 1,315.10

5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203612579298/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097974162099

25.00 1,290.10

5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203617253750/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097969162096

15.00 1,275.10

5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203624055771/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692626162097

20.00 1,255.10

5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203624284943/PRAVI
N K/UCBA/pravee63ra/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099757162091

1,000.00 255.10

5 Feb 2022 5 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203625453153/Lucky
Ve/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692650162096

50.00 205.10

6 Feb 2022 6 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203734080459/Balaji
M/AIRP/q596424516/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098124162099

50.00 155.10

6 Feb 2022 6 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203740530496/NIRMA
LA /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098108162098

20.00 135.10

7 Feb 2022 7 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203845558709/Mr
UTPAL/MAHB/komalkar08/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4693836162090

15.00 120.10

7 Feb 2022 7 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203850145483/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097506162093

35.00 85.10

7 Feb 2022 7 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203860138186/Pooja
su/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097622162091

20.00 65.10

8 Feb 2022 8 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203966767608/VAIBH
AV/MAHG/q49679758@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097656162091

10.00 55.10

8 Feb 2022 8 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/203971579820/SWAMI
NAT/PYTM/amzn001105/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898816162099

20.00 35.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Feb 2022 9 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204086405244/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692534162090

14.00 21.10

9 Feb 2022 9 Feb 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204094179766/Santos
h /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097724162095

15.00 6.10

11 Feb
2022

11 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204275840595/Mr
BHIMA/MAHB/7972338066/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693451162096

20.00 26.10

11 Feb
2022

11 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204229260263/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
4692614162091

10.00 16.10

11 Feb
2022

11 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204229302426/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692599162094

1.00 15.10

11 Feb
2022

11 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204280233925/Mr
SUNIK/MAHB/salvesunik/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099164162095

1,000.00 1,015.10

11 Feb
2022

11 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204248265035/Pravee
n /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692584162091

1,000.00 15.10

12 Feb
2022

12 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204361781114/SUDAR
SHA/HDFC/sudarshang/cash-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693617162091

100.00 115.10

12 Feb
2022

12 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204365636186/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098005162094

30.00 85.10

12 Feb
2022

12 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204366198222/Mr
UTPAL/MAHB/komalkar08/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694313162098

12.00 73.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204469288087/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692660162095

12.00 61.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204414688335/ASHWI
NI /BARB/ashwinikam/vivek-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897728162097

200.00 261.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204414899820/ASHWI
NI /BARB/ashwinikam/total-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099303162099

300.00 561.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204474911659/PRATA
P A/BARB/pratapdevr/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099810162091

500.00 61.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204424845341/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693744162094

5.00 66.10

13 Feb
2022

13 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204483885118/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
5098085162090

22.00 44.10

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204591356453/NIRMA
LA /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898729162098

40.00 4.10

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/204517977620/SHASH
IKA/ICIC/sbwaghmare/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693041162092

50.00 54.10

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204597837378/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5097502162097

28.00 26.10

14 Feb
2022

14 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/204598163440/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097543162099

20.00 6.10

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205088165048/MILIND
W/HDFC/milind.wav/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693626162090

200.00 206.10

19 Feb
2022

19 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205090828650/M. S.
WI/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692650162096

150.00 56.10

20 Feb
2022

20 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205108591405/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q826889281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098085162090

50.00 6.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

26 Feb
2022

26 Feb
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/205702475788/Anshu
Ar/SBIN/gaikwadans/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098694162098

110.00 116.10

26 Feb
2022

26 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205791932975/NAVAN
ATH/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097967162098

45.00 71.10

26 Feb
2022

26 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205792060630/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692645162094

40.00 31.10

26 Feb
2022

26 Feb
2022

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/205706677109/SAGAR
TU/YESB/q256226671/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692622162091

30.00 1.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 BULK POSTING-
AOF69814140011200HANUMA
NT BAPU KAMBLE-

24,999.00 25,000.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 20621
YERWADA                PUNE-

10,000.00 15,000.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 20621
YERWADA                PUNE-

10,000.00 5,000.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 20621
YERWADA                PUNE-

4,500.00 500.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206283167890/ANSHU
AR/KKBK/gaikwadans/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4694126162090

100.00 400.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206283230020/SUDAR
SHA/SBIN/sudarshang/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099588162092

100.00 300.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206283247532/NANAS
AHE/IBKL/nanashekhe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099589162091

100.00 200.10

3 Mar 2022 3 Mar 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/206207156210/AMIT
SAN/KKBK/amitsolank/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693325162092

100.00 300.10

4 Mar 2022 4 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206311692067/AMIT
RAJ/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097914162090

200.00 100.10

4 Mar 2022 4 Mar 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/206372350862/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693480162091

5.00 105.10

4 Mar 2022 4 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206329414145/DREAM
11/YESB/DREAM11ONL/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
4692618162097

22.00 83.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206416976184/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692625162098

25.00 58.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206418575223/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5098004162095

16.00 42.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/206482787007/VISHAL
P/CNRB/vb5327@oka/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693596162090

999.00 1,041.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206420935798/AMAZO
N S/HDFC/amazonsell/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098007162092

999.00 42.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS206417797775/99999999
99/XX0542/Dream11-

MAF00006813279
1
MAF00006813279
1

106.00 148.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206424866072/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
5097984162097

35.00 113.10

5 Mar 2022 5 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206425035781/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097984162097

25.00 88.10

6 Mar 2022 6 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206534919704/Umar
Fak/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692682162090

35.00 53.10

6 Mar 2022 6 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206536438458/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
5098088162097

10.00 43.10



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Mar 2022 7 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206654052159/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692458162096

29.00 14.10

7 Mar 2022 7 Mar 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/206663711150/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4898277162099

12.17 1.93

12 Mar
2022

12 Mar
2022

AMC Debit Card-- 1.93 0.00

21 Mar
2022

21 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/207998970604/RITIK
SA/BKID/ritikdhama/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693699162094

5.00 5.00

21 Mar
2022

21 Mar
2022

AMC Debit Card-- 5.00 0.00

25 Mar
2022

25 Mar
2022

CREDIT INTEREST-- 2.00 2.00

25 Mar
2022

25 Mar
2022

AMC Debit Card-- 2.00 0.00

28 Mar
2022

28 Mar
2022

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBK22
0871530178*SPORTA
TECHNOLOG-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

269.00 269.00

28 Mar
2022

28 Mar
2022

AMC Debit Card-- 269.00 0.00

31 Mar
2022

31 Mar
2022

BULK POSTING-
AOFG8855020115700HANUM
ANT BAPU KAMBLE-

21,349.00 21,349.00

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209178476778/VIJAY
RA/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097889162095

75.00 21,274.00

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209186290706/My11Ci
rcle/YESB/my11circle/505-

TRANSFER TO
5097906162099

200.00 21,074.00

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209186710599/JADHA
V K/BARB/kiranjadha/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097965162090

40.00 21,034.00

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209188819011/Dream1
1/YESB/dream11@ye/Paying-

TRANSFER TO
4692616162099

19.00 21,015.00

1 Apr 2022 1 Apr 2022 AMC Debit Card-- 17.07 20,997.93
2 Apr 2022 2 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/209297145637/VITTHA
L /SBIN/vedantgava/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099715162091

200.00 20,797.93

2 Apr 2022 2 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209272377355/KUBIR
NA/SBIN/9767117372/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897682162096

5,000.00 15,797.93

2 Apr 2022 2 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209204187299/SPORT
A T/KKBK/dream11upi/Payin-

TRANSFER TO
4898287162097

5.00 15,792.93

2 Apr 2022 2 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209204343269/My11Ci
rcle/YESB/my11circle/507-

TRANSFER TO
5097982162099

200.00 15,592.93

3 Apr 2022 3 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209328314511/Pravee
n /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098103162093

5,000.00 10,592.93

3 Apr 2022 3 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209329834781/Pravee
n /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098098162095

5,000.00 5,592.93

3 Apr 2022 3 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209330411615/Pravee
n /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098088162097

5,000.00 592.93

4 Apr 2022 4 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209443568605/VISHN
U B/KKBK/vishnugore/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097589162096

500.00 92.93

4 Apr 2022 4 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209448556840/NIRMA
LA /PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692453162091

70.00 22.93

4 Apr 2022 4 Apr 2022 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N094221
902207974*PLAY GAMES
24X7-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199415044304

100.00 122.93



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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4 Apr 2022 4 Apr 2022 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/209452407738/Kadari
c/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097537162097

90.00 32.93


